Year
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

BRISC Bursary Courses

Course
Invertebrate Surveying Techniques
Identifying Freshwater Invertebrates
Spiders: an introduction to Identification
Harvestmen Spider Ecology and Identification
Identification of hoverflies
Mosses and Liverworts (TCV)
Introduction to Solitary Bees (TCV)
Sphagnum Moss
Identifying sedges and rushes
Invertebrate Surveying Techniques
Invertebrate Surveying Techniques
Fern Identification (intermediate)
Mosses and Liverworts
Spiders: An Introduction to their Identification
Mosses and Liverworts
Grass |dentification
Identifying Fungi
Sphagnum Moss l|dentification - Intermediate
Evolution and Identification of Flowering Plants
Identifying Fungi
Lichen Identification
Sphagnum Moss
Freshwater Algae
Introduction to Mosses and Liverworts
Identifying Aquatic Beetles
Introduction to Lichens
MS Mammal Identification
Introduction to Diptera
Introduction to Solitary Bees
Spring Microfungi: An Introduction
Identifying difficult invertebrates
Identifying Leafhoppers
Introduction to Mosses and Liverworts
Mosses and Liverworts
Spider identification and sampling



	Sheet1

