BRISC Bursary Courses

Year	Course
2012	Invertebrate Surveying Techniques
2012	Identifying Freshwater Invertebrates
2012	Spiders: an introduction to Identification
2012	Harvestmen Spider Ecology and Identification
2012	Identification of hoverflies
2013	Mosses and Liverworts (TCV)
2013	Introduction to Solitary Bees (TCV)
2013	Sphagnum Moss
2013	Identifying sedges and rushes
2013	Invertebrate Surveying Techniques
2013	Invertebrate Surveying Techniques
2013	Fern Identification (intermediate)
2014	Mosses and Liverworts
2014	Spiders: An Introduction to their Identification
2014	Mosses and Liverworts
2014	Grass Identification
2014	Identifying Fungi
2014	Sphagnum Moss Identification - Intermediate
2014	Evolution and Identification of Flowering Plants
2015	Identifying Fungi
2015	Lichen Identification
2015	Sphagnum Moss
2015	Freshwater Algae
2015	Introduction to Mosses and Liverworts
2015	Identifying Aquatic Beetles
2015	Introduction to Lichens
2016	MS Mammal Identification
2016	Introduction to Diptera
2016	Introduction to Solitary Bees
2016	Spring Microfungi: An Introduction
2016	Identifying difficult invertebrates
2016	Identifying Leafhoppers
2016	Introduction to Mosses and Liverworts
2016	Mosses and Liverworts
2016	Spider identification and sampling